Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 1 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
01/03/2026 - 8:45 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 15
2 MOLTER, Fanny 11  Natation Club Athus NT
3 CONTER, Anja 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz NT
4 DUARTE, Julia 17  Cercle Nautique Petange NT
Heat 2 of 15
2 FERNANDES CARREIRA, Eliana 13 Lux Sharks NT
3 BOUGHANJA, Essya 15 Barracuda Esch Natation NT
4 ALBRINK, Celine 15 Cercle de Natation Diekirch NT
5 ALLARD, Gina 12 Cercle de Natation Diekirch NT
Heat 3 of 15
1 AUDOT, Zoe 16 Barracuda Esch Natation 2:21.96
2 WAGNER, Eva Jasmyn Jade 16  Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:17.00
3 THILL, Liz 16  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 2:13.48
4 CIPRIANI, Leonie 16 Barracuda Esch Natation 2:16.26
5 PETERS, Evie 16 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 2:17.99
Heat 4 of 15
1 HOREA, Eliza 16  Barracuda Esch Natation 2:12.80
2 HOREA, Alexia 16  Barracuda Esch Natation 2:08.73
3 AUDOT, Roxanne 16  Barracuda Esch Natation 2:05.36
4 EL OUED, Mina 16 Schwammclub Monnerech 2:07.88
5 HOFFMANN PEREIRA, Anais 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 2:11.82
Heat 5 of 15
1 PEREIRA GAJO, Matilde 17  Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:05.00
2 DE CRESCENZO, Lara 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:56.48
3 VALENTI, Jana 16  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:52.87
4 STEICHEN, Mia 16  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:56.00
5 CAOQ, Yiheng 16  Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:00.53
Heat 6 of 15
1 MARIK, Bara 15 Lux Sharks 1:51.61
2 DE MEYERE, Elise 10 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:42.84
3 FISCHER, Katharina 16  Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
4 DEVAUX MARTINS, Vitoria 14  Cercle Nautique Petange 1:42.45
5 PECIREP, Ana 16 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:43.50
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Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 1, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 7 of 15

1 SPAHIC, Eyna

2 ACCOH, Naelle Elom Agnoko
3 SIEDLECKA, Hanna

4 DOCQUIER, Clara

5 PESSY, Eve

Heat 8 of 15

1 RAHMANI, Sarah

2 VON OLDENSKIQOELD, Alice
3 ROY, Callie

4 SOLCI, Anna

5 FRISCH, Lina

Heat 9 of 15

1 LEOKA, Lisa

2 KEISER, Ines

3 KOUTSAWA, Ahoefa Klervia Maywenn
4 SASSU, Celine

5 REUTER, Chloe

Heat 10 of 15

1 DEBERGH, Celestine

2 ENGWA VAILLE, Sophia Colette
3 PAULY, Manon

4 MURESU, Silvia

5 BOMBOIR, Alissa

Heat 11 of 15

1 CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, Leonor
2 KOEUNE, Julia

3 MERCHE, Lola

4 CRUJEIRA NEVES, Ines

5 BROWN ROCKOVA, Sarka

Heat 12 of 15

1 KOEUNE, Sofia
2 MURESU, Giulia
3 FRADET, Maelle
4 BIETTE, Luce
5 CORNEA, Lea

Heat 13 of 15

1 LAFALIZE, Julia
2 BIEUX, Lea

3 HEILES, Marie
4 BIRKEL, Caithlin
5 STAICU, Nadia
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Schwammclub Monnerech
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Barracuda Esch Natation
Natation Club Athus

Cercle Nautique Echternach

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Schwammoclub Deifferdang

Cercle Nautique Petange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Schwammoclub Deifferdang
Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Natation Club Athus

Lux Sharks
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Natation Club Athus

Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Lux Sharks

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Scr

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

1:42.17
1:41.33
1:40.00
1:40.31
1:41.89

1:39.83
30/11/2025
1:36.19
1:36.61
1:38.59

1:35.71
1:35.00
1:31.50
1:34.34
1:35.12

13/12/2025

11/01/2026
1:28.68

07/02/2026
1:30.15

1:28.39
1:27.50
1:25.92
1:27.11
1:28.04

1:25.71
30/11/2025
1:23.43
1:23.90
1:24.54

06/12/2025
1:22.16
1:21.74

30/11/2025
1:22.41
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Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 1, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 14 of 15
1 ACCOH, Paxcaeli 13  Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:21.45
2 MERCHE, Elsa 13  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:18.96
3 SCHMIDT, Kira 13  Scr 11/01/2026
4 MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:18.67
5 SCHILTZ, Amelie 08 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.89
Heat 15 of 15
1 ANISKO, Hanna 12 Cercle Nautique Petange 1:16.55
2 ARTAMONOVA, Anastasia 13  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:16.47
3 WIRTH, Mandy 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:09.72
4 STREPENNE, Elisa 00 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:14.05
5 KREMER, Claire 13  Scr 06/12/2025
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